
 
Year 11 Key Dates 

 
Wednesday 1st September   Student Review Day 

Wednesday 1st September   LFD Testing #1   

Thursday 2nd September   Timetable commences 

Monday 6th September   LFD Testing #2 

Thursday 9th September   School Photos 

Friday 17th September    INSET Day 

Thursday 30th September   Post 16 Open Evening 

Thursday 7th October   Mental Health Day 

Friday 8th October   Revision Skills Day 

Monday 18th October to Friday 29th October   Half Term Holiday 

Friday 19th November   Anti-Bullying Day 

Thursday 9th December   Christmas Community Concert 

Monday 20th December to Monday 3rd January  Christmas Holidays 

Thursday 6th January   Awards Evening – Carriage Hall 

Wednesday 19th January   Mock results assembly 

Friday 4th February   Cancer Awareness Day 

Monday 14th February to Friday 18th February  Half Term Holiday 

Friday 18th March   Anti-Racism Day 

Friday 25th March   Dance Festival dress rehearsal 

Monday 28th March to Friday 1st April   Dance Festival 

Monday 4th April to Monday 18th April   Easter Holidays 

Monday 2nd May   Bank Holiday 

Friday 20th May   SEND Awareness Day 

Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd June    Half Term Holiday 

Friday 17th June    INSET Day 

Thursday 7th July   Summer Concert (6.00 to 8.00 pm) 

The South Wolds  
Academy 

and Sixth Form 


